October (1], 2005 - Jeffrey E Epstein
October 31, 2005

Primary Account Number -
Page 6 of 10

Premier Checkin
Account Mumbe
Jeffrey E Epstein

Activity

Date Description

Oct 21 CHIPS Credit
VIA BaMNK OF NEW YORK
0001
BiC: BAMNK OF NEW YORK
1-201-818-BE22
REF: WNBMF=JEFFREY E EPSTEIN MEW YOR
K NY 10022-/AC-000000007321 ORG=BEAN
K OF MEW YORE 1-201-818-8822 OGH=4
RCRAFT SERVICES GROUP, INC, RAMSEY
SEN 0252905

Oct 21 Fedwire Debit
WiA COLOMIAL BAME, MA
M0E2001318
&G JEFFREY EPSTEIM
REF JACC/PALM BEACH FL MO MAME GIV
EN
MAD; 1021B1QGC0aC00E525

Oct 24 Fedwire Debit

Qct 24

E— JEFFREY E EFSTEIN

Oct 24 Fedwire Dabit

Oct 24 ntarmal Funds Transfer
JEFFREY E EPSTEIN
EUNDS TRANSFERRED FROM DDA AC# 0000
Q0000007291 10428 TO DDA ACED0000000

_— 000739121472 AS REQUESTED

Confidential Treatment Regquested by
JPMorgan Chase
CONFIDENTIAL

Diehit

$150,000.00

$400.00

$10,000.00

$10,000.00

$100,000.00

JPMorgan
Private Bank

Credits
£3,000,000.00

[cont.)

Balance

$3616,574 63

$3 466,574 63

$3,466,174.63

§3,456,174.63

$3.446,17463

$3,346,174.63

JPM-SDNY-00003796

SDNY_GM_00272994
EFTA01482650



